Warl’ag ul Results Thursday, 14 February, 2013

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 12:59PM BIG DOG PRODUCTS 2:57PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 EXPLOSIVE DOLLY [M] 3 25.90$5.50 3.5L 23.35 4.90 2.60 1 BERNMAR PETE [5] 3 30.40 $10.0 4.00L 26.15 3.90 1.30
2 PARUMBA BORIS [M] 6) 6 29.50 $21.0 3.5L 23.57 4.70 2 CHAPARDEUR [5] 6 32.80 $12.0 4.00L 26.40 1.90
3 BUSH KANGA [M] 7 31.40 $7.50 3.75L 23.57 5.70 3 KENTUCKY BOY [5] 7 33.50 $2.00 9.50L 26.74 1.50
4 BLUE AVA [M] 2 27.20$16.0 17.00 24.38 4  WHO JACKMAN [5] 8  33.60$8.00 9.50L 26.74
5 PENNY LOVER [M] 5 24.00 $6.50 18.00 24.48 5 BIG MAC MIKADO [5] 2 32.80 $6.50 10.00 26.76
6 MICKARCHO [M] 8 31.50 $14.0 18.00 24.48 6 GO ANDY [5] 4) 4 27.10 $13.0 12.00 26.88
7 VOODOO TALK [M] 1 33.20%$2.10 19.00 24.54 7 MISS JENNY [5] 5  26.20$13.0 14.00 27.03
8 TIGER ROCK [M] 4 30.00 $6.00 20.00 24.56 NEON-FORFINES—— $5.00
AL ANIALA I”\II': $160 MALLC Il T I“:.: $160
BRAN NUE DAE [M]Res. $5.00 SUPER FLY [5]Res. $21.0
Time 23.35 Splits 8.49(3) Time 26.15 Splits 6.57(3) 11.40(3)
Trifecta $232.10 Exacta $66.40 Quinella $37.00 First4 $1872.40 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $71.50 Exacta $27.10 Quinella $19.70 First4 $318.80 RunningDouble $15.30
www.lion.net.au 1:17PM www.hotdogs.com.au 3:19PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 GREYSYND CHILL [M] 1  30.90$2.10 4.50L 23.04 1.40 1.00 1 FAVALORO [5] 4 32.50$4.20 3.00L 26.19 3.70 1.20
2 PURE OZMOSIS (NSW)[M] 7 32.80 $3.60 4.50L 23.32 1.80 2 ROCK YA BONES [5] 7 32.10 $3.60 3.00L 26.38 2.50
3 PARUMBA BOND [M] 6) 6  31.60$4.20 9.50L 23.61 2.60 3 SMURF'S COOL [5] 3 28.80%$7.00 6.50L 26.59 3.00
4 JEFFIE [M] 8  34.20$7.50 9.50L 23.62 4 RED SCAR BOY [5] 5  33.90$12.0 10.00 26.81
5 BLOWN CASH [M] 2 34.20 $26.0 11.00 23.72 5 PACQUIAO [5] 2 30.10 $6.00 10.00 26.82
6 GAELIC BLIZZARD [M] 3 33.70 $21.0 13.00 23.85 6 EXTRA SPECIAL [5] 8 27.40 $13.0 12.00 26.89
7 JACOB'S SPECIAL [M] 5 30.70 $16.0 24.00 24.52 7 DESERT SONG 5] 1 28.40 $5.00 14.00 27.01
8 BELRON BONNIE [M] 4 27.70 $5.50 26.00 24.62 8 DA STIG (QLD)[5] 6  30.60$21.0 16.00 27.15
HEZAAHHREAHND-HH———— $12.0 SISCO RETURN [5]Res. $7.50
MAERANM RS $26.0 HAVE A DIP [5]Res. $11.0
Time 23.04 Splits 8.57(7) Time 26.19 Splits 6.47(7) 11.59(7)
Trifecta $19.80 Exacta $6.80 Quinella $2.90 First4 $71.30 RunningDouble $24.50 Trifecta $182.90 Exacta $22.00 Quinella $11.30 First4 $611.20 RunningDouble $13.10
TOP CAT VIDEO 1:39PM WILD DOG WINERY 3:42PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PRINCE MATA [M] 7 33.50$3.00 11.00 26.44 1.60 1.00 1 LUCK ME DAYS [5] 8 33.30$2.80 2.50L 22.83 6.50 2.00
2 COURT'S GIRL [M] 4 24.50 $14.0 11.00 27.10 6.70 2 MY MISTY GALO [5] 3 32.60 $13.0 2.50L 22.98 5.70
3 PARUMBA GAMBEL [M] 3 38.50 $5.00 13.00 27.21 2.90 3 MISTER CURTIS [5] 4) 4 34.10$16.0 3.5L 23.05 1.80
4 FLYING EFFORT [M] 2 30.00 $7.50 14.00 27.27 4 WHERE'S SUZIE [5] 6 28.30 $9.00 11.00 23.50
5 I'M A MEADE [M] 6 26.10 $10.0 14.00 27.30 5 ERICA BLACK [5] 1 25.60 $7.50 12.00 23.58
6 GOLDEN MITCH [M] 5  30.20 $6.00 19.00 27.63 6 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5] 2 29.70 $4.00 13.00 23.62
7 ONE LAST CHANCE [M] 8  26.70 $4.20 20.00 27.64 7 CAMWELL'S COOL [5] 5  25.40$16.0 13.00 23.65
8 LIGHTNING SHADOW [M] 1 26.20 $16.0 23.00 27.83 8 MAMA SIENNA [5] 7 29.00 $5.00 17.00 23.87
SWEET RETURNS (QLD)[M]|Re $7.50 BURNSY'S MATE [5]Res. $21.0
OUT OF CONTRACT [M]Res. $26.0 ESCARABEIESSHNSWAfS— $13.0
Time 26.44 Splits 6.72(7) 11.53(7) Time 22.83 Splits 8.53(8)
Trifecta $248.90 Exacta $65.10 Quinella $58.20 First4 $2621.80 RunningDouble $3.80 Trifecta $186.50 Exacta $77.50 Quinella $38.90 First4 $1578.30 RunningDouble
$16.30
WWR SAWDUST 1:59PM NITRO BURST 4:02PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 NAPALM RED [5] 7 33.10 2.75L22.88 1.50 1.00 1 SCAVENGER HUNT [5] 8 29.70 $4.50 0.25L 23.20 3.30 1.20
2 FINE POWER [5] 1 36.00 2.75L 23.04 2.60 2 CAPTAIN CASTILE [5] 3  33.50%$12.0 0.25L 23.22 2.20
3 BLUE MY MIND [5] 3 3190 3.25L 23.08 1.90 3 ARVO'S CARLOS [5] 2  31.60%$16.0 0.75L 23.25 6.30
4 SMURF'S SUNSHINE [5] 4 23.50 4.50L 23.15 4 BLOWFLY JO [5] 4 26.50 $18.0 1.75L 23.31
5 ANCIENT HEART [5] 2 34.50 5.50L 23.21 5 FIRE WITH ICE [5] 7 31.40 $6.00 4.00L 23.45
6 NELLIE IMLACH [5] 6 28.00 9.50L 23.47 6 WHITE RABBIT (QLD)[5] 6 29.20 $7.50 5.50L 23.53
7 ARVO'S ELA [5] 8  25.80 14.00 23.75 7 RUBY ROCKET [5] 5  29.60$4.00 6.00L 23.57
8 POPPY'S RAFFLE [5] 5 30.40 19.00 24.02 8 BLACK BING [5] 1 26.90 $3.50 7.00L 23.64
MISTER CURTIS [5]Res. *** NO RESERVE ***
JOIE DE VIVRE [5]Res. BURNSY'S MATE [5]Res. $16.0
Time 22.88 Splits 8.44(1) Time 23.20 Splits 8.43(1)
Trifecta $28.60 Exacta $11.70 Quinella $5.10 First4 $161.10 RunningDouble $8.00 Trifecta $319.00 Exacta $21.90 Quinella $19.40 First4 $1873.50 RunningDouble
$17.80
PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 2:19PM AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 4:22PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KICKIN' SHIRAZ (NSW)[5] 2 26.70 $13.0 0.75L 26.62 9.30 2.00 1 BARB AND DEN [5] 5 32.10 $5.50 2.50L 23.10 6.50 2.90
2 DEFIANT DAME [5] 1  31.30%5.00 0.75L 26.66 1.60 2 TRUE WISHES [5] 4 27.40$4.50 2.50L 23.25 1.90
3 POWER RACER (NSW)[5] 3 34.00 $8.00 2.25L 26.76 1.70 3 HOT SYND [5] 1 28.90 $6.00 3.00L 23.28 1.60
4 KINETIC BOOST [5] 4 26.10 $16.0 3.5L 26.83 4 BUCK STOPS HERE (QLD)[5] 7 30.60 $6.00 6.50L 23.48
5 BURNSY'S BRUISER [5] 6  36.70 $3.60 3.75L 26.85 5 KING SOCK COLLO [5] 3 28.00$10.0 7.50L 23.54
6 MERCILESS [5] 8  34.80%6.50 6.50L 27.01 6 ARVO'S RICARDO [5] 2 33.50%$21.0 8.00L 23.58
7 MASTER MIKE [5] 7 30.60 $4.40 7.50L 27.08 7 ELUSIVE DIAMOND [5] 6 36.30 $10.0 11.00 23.74
8 SPEEDWAY STUEY [5] 5) 5 34.50 $7.50 13.00 27.42 8 TAMMY'S LANKAN [5] 8 25.10 $4.00 17.00 24.15
JET STAR LAD (NSW)[5]Res. $6.00 ** NO RESERVE ***
REMERBERAFEANSWHE—— $6.00 GEOFFREY'S ALONE [5]Res. $8.50
Time 26.62 Splits 6.72(1) 11.58(1) Time 23.10 Splits 8.49(5)
Trifecta $102.00 Exacta $26.90 Quinella $12.10 First4 $602.90 RunningDouble $29.50 Trifecta $145.10 Exacta $64.30 Quinella $26.10 First4 $786.80 RunningDouble $84.60
METICULOUS LODGE 2:37PM ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 4:42PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PLATINUM RYDER [5] 1 32.70$4.80 0.75L 23.02 2.80 1.04 1 GOOD EFFORT YEAH [5] 4 33.80 $5.50 0.25L 23.22 3.60 1.20
2 HOT CONNECTIONS [5] 2 27.20$5.50 0.75L 23.06 3.10 2 CHEAP FLIGHTS [5] 2 31.00$3.50 0.25L 23.23 2.70
3 EL BLACK GALO [5] 4 29.20$12.0 3.5L23.22 3.80 3 MISS CONTROL [5] 8  24.60$5.00 2.50L 23.36 1.30
4 DIEGO SIYAN [5] 3 34.90 $6.50 7.50L 23.47 4 UNO TALKS CHEAP [5] 6 32.00 $7.00 6.00L 23.59
5 WICKED MAGIC [5] 5 32.10 $3.40 9.50L 23.59 5 EL ZHAR5] 3 33.20 $12.0 7.50L 23.67
6 TUDOR PARK [5] 7  30.30$6.00 11.00 23.65 6 ZIPTRAK 5] 5  27.70$5.00 9.50L 23.79
7 PREMIER MAGIC [5] 6 38.20 $16.0 14.00 23.86 7 ARVO'S CHITA [5] 1 27.10 $16.0 14.00 24.08
8 FLAMING PADDY [5] 8 32.80 $11.0 16.00 23.98 8 SHEZA RUNAWAY [5] 7 26.30 $16.0 21.00 24.52
JOIE DE VIVRE [5]Res. $8.00 *** NO RESERVE ***
NAOMI ROSE [5]Res. $4.00 GEOFFREY'S ALONE [5]Res. $7.50
Time 23.02 Splits 8.50(2) Time 23.22 Splits 8.68(2)

Trifecta $109.20 Exacta $15.40 Quinella $15.20 First4 $405.60 RunningDouble $22.90 Trifecta $33.00 Exacta $14.90 Quinella $6.50 First4 $124.00 RunningDouble $92.90
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